

Bid Tab
Henry County Bridge 17c-0.10 Painting, PID 103520
3/12/2019

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate		KMX Painting, Inc.		APBN Inc.		Elite Contractors		EURO Paint LLC	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	103.05	1	LUMP SUM	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,137.50	\$ 20,137.50
2	514	1	LUMP SUM	SURFACE PREPARATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE STEEL, AS PER PLAN	\$611,956.67	\$ 611,956.67	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 537,487.50	\$ 537,487.50	\$ 448,000.00	\$ 448,000.00	\$ 763,800.00	\$ 763,800.00
3	514	1	LUMP SUM	FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL, PRIME COAT, AS PER PLAN	\$138,495.46	\$ 138,495.46	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 65,150.00	\$ 65,150.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 169,733.33	\$ 169,733.33
4	514	1	LUMP SUM	FIELD PAINTING STRUCTURAL STEEL, INTERMEDIATE COAT	\$161,041.23	\$ 161,041.23	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 65,150.00	\$ 65,150.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 169,733.33	\$ 169,733.33
5	514	1	LUMP SUM	FIELD PAINTING STRUCTURAL STEEL, FINISH COAT	\$148,157.93	\$ 148,157.93	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 65,150.00	\$ 65,150.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 169,733.33	\$ 169,733.33
6	514	40	MAN HOUR	GRINDING FINS, TEARS, SLIVERS ON EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL	\$ 131.00	\$ 5,240.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	514	30	EACH	FINAL INSPECTION REPAIR	\$ 320.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
8	513	500	LBS	STRUCTURAL STEEL MEMBERS, LEVEL UF (CONTINGENCY)	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 10,500.00
10	614	1	LUMP SUM	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
11	624	1	LUMP SUM	MOBILIZATION	\$ 5,008.71	\$ 5,008.71	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
12	832	2000	EACH	EROSION CONTROL	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00
TOTAL						\$ 1,115,000.00		\$ 677,000.00		\$ 823,937.50		\$ 1,088,000.00		\$ 1,362,637.49